

# [jmcrr] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

vivek <editor@jmcrr.com>
To: Yasmine Mashabi <yasmine.mashabi@trisakti.ac.id>

Thu, Aug 29, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Hello,

Yasmine Mashabi has submitted the manuscript, "THE THE ROLE OF TROPONIN AND USE OF TROPONIN ASSAYS: TROPONIN ASSAYS" to Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews.

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

vivek

Journal of Medical Case Panerte and Pavious

Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews



# [jmcrr] Submission Acknowledgement

1 message

vivek <editor@jmcrr.com>
To: Yasmine Mashabi <yasmine.mashabi@trisakti.ac.id>

Fri, Aug 30, 2024 at 10:00 AM

Yasmine Mashabi,

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews, "THE ROLE OF TROPONIN AND USE OF TROPONIN ASSAYS: TROPONIN ASSAYS".

Our decision is: Revisions Required

vivek

Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews



## **Acceptance Letter**

1 message

journaleditor@jmcrr.info <journaleditor@jmcrr.info>

To: yasmine.mashabi@trisakti.ac.id

Thu, Sep 12, 2024 at 1:18 PM

### **Manuscript Acceptance Notification**

### Congratulations!

Dear: Yasmine Mashabi:

It's my pleasure to inform you that, after the peer review, your paper, "THE THE ROLE OF TROPONIN AND USE OF TROPONIN ASSAYS" has been Accepted with content unaltered to publish with Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews, ISSN: (Online) 2589-8655 | (Print) 2589-8647.

Manuscript / Submission ID: 313

Manuscript Title: THE THE ROLE OF TROPONIN AND USE OF TROPONIN ASSAYS: TROPONIN ASSAYS

**Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews** 

In order to fit into the publishing and printing schedule, please Pay the publication Charge (**160 USD**) so we can make your article available online/print in the Current issue (usually at the end of each month). Again, thank you for working with Journal of Medical Case Reports and Reviews. I believe that our collaboration will help to accelerate the global knowledge creation and sharing one step further. Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any further questions.

Transfer the money by **Western Union** and **PayPal Invoice** (You will received a mail) or deposit in following account

#### 1. For western Union

Name: Jayant Pal

State: MP Country: India

\_\_\_\_\_

#### 2. BY BANK DEPOSIT

Bank - HDFC BANK

Account Holder Name: - Current Opinion

A/c No: - 50200079842925

Branch: - Bhawrasla

IFSC Code: - HDFC0006564 MICR Code: 453240003 Swift code: HDFCINBBXXX

Bank Branch Address: - 121/122, Ground Floor, Emerald City, Jakhya, Malharganj Bhawrasla Madhya Pradesh

453555

State: Madhya Pradesh

Country: India

\_\_\_\_\_

Sincerely,

